Lot

Town of Amherst Planning Department

Erie County, New York Brian J. Kulpa

Supervisor
Daniel C. Howard, AICP
Planning Director

Daniel J. Ulatowski, AICP
Assistant Planning Director

Schedule of Planning Board Meetings

Submittal Date
Monday 3 pm
11/20/2023
12/18/2023
1/22/2024
Tuesday 2/20/2024
3/25/2024
4/22/2024
Tuesday 5/28/2024
6/24/2024
7/15/2024
8/19/2024
9/23/2024

11/25/2024
12/16/2024

Planning Board Meeting
Thursday 6:30 pm

1/18/2024
2/15/2024
3/21/2024
4/18/2024
5/16/2024
6/20/2024
7/18/2024
8/15/2024
9/19/2024
10/17/2024
11/21/2024
No December meeting
1/16/2025
2/20/2025
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